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How do you think home prices will trend in the next 12 months? 

Percentage of Respondents 

 Q3 2020 Q3 2021 Q3 2022 Q3 2023 

Upward 23% 38% 12% 10% 

Flat 34% 37% 37% 33% 

Downward 43% 25% 51% 57% 

 

If you do not own any property now, taking your current standard of living 
and family finances into consideration, do you think it is a good time to 

purchase a home now? 

Percentage of Respondents 

 Q3 2020 Q3 2021 Q3 2022 Q3 2023 

A good/an 
excellent 
time to 

purchase 

10% 4% 16% 13% 

Neutral 36% 41% 51% 42% 

A bad/terrible 

time to 
purchase 

54% 55% 34% 45% 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

How interested are you in purchasing a property now? 

Percentage of Respondents 

 Q3 2020 Q3 2021 Q3 2022 Q3 2023 

Very/rather 
interested 

17% 13% 15% 13% 

Neutral 28% 33% 41% 36% 

Very/rather 
uninterested 

55% 54% 44% 51% 

http://www.citigroup.com/
https://twitter.com/citi
http://www.linkedin.com/company/citi
http://www.youtube.com/citi
http://www.facebook.com/citi

